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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 9 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
10.4.2011 - 10:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 godina i stariji, Muški

1. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.58 443
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.35 408
3. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:07.65 368

15 - 16 godina, Dečaci

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.99 455
2. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.55 275

13 - 14 godina, Dečaci

1. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.97 415
2. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.32 266
3. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:15.59 263
4. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:17.30 246
5. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.78 233
6. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.92 223
7. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.25 220
8. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:20.59 217
9. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:22.69 201

10. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:26.89 173

11 - 12 godina, Dečaci

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.25 247
2. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:22.12 205
3. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.47 170
4. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.58 163
5. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.12 132
6. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.43 127

15 - 16 godina, Devojčice

1. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:14.13 409
2. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:15.90 381
3. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.02 338

13 - 14 godina, Devojčice

1. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.61 418
2. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.82 230
3. MILJKOVIC, Helena 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:30.71 223

11 - 12 godina, Devojčice

1. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:30.45 225
2. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:33.21 206

DSQ SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.95

Otvoreno

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.99 455
2. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.58 443
3. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.97 415
4. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.35 408
5. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:07.65 368
6. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.61 418
7. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:14.13 409
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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 9, Svi, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.55 275
9. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.32 266

10. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:15.59 263
11. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:15.90 381
12. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.25 247
13. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:17.30 246
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.78 233
15. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.02 338
16. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.92 223
17. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.25 220
18. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:20.59 217
19. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:22.12 205
20. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:22.69 201
21. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:26.89 173
22. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.47 170
23. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.58 163
24. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.82 230
25. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:30.45 225
26. MILJKOVIC, Helena 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:30.71 223
27. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:33.21 206
28. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.12 132
29. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.43 127

DSQ SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.95


